Baptism Dates 2023
Select Saturdays 10:30 and at select Masses

January
Sunday, January 8t at 9:00 Mass

Saturday, January 28"

February
Saturday, February 4"

Saturday, February 18t

April
Saturday, April 15t

Saturday, April 22"

May

Sunday, May 14" (Mother’s Day) at 11:00 Mass

Saturday, May 20t

June
Saturday, June 3™

Sunday, June 18" (Father’s Day) at 9:00 Mass

Saturday, June 24t

July
Saturday, July 15

Saturday, July 22"

August
Saturday, August 19t

Saturday, August 26"

September
Saturday, September 16"

Sunday, September 24 at 9:00 Mass

October
Saturday, October 14"

Saturday, October 28" (11am-12am)

November
Saturday, November 18t

Saturday, November 25t
December

Sunday, December 10t at 11:00 Mass
Saturday, December 16"

Baptism Preparation Class Dates 2023
Select Saturdays 10:00-11:30 in Day Chapel

January
January 7t

February
February 5 — Sunday 10:00-11:00/Chapel

March - No Classes

April
April 15t

May
May 13t

June
June 10t

July
July 8th

August
August 5t

September
September 9t

October
October 7t

November
November 18t

December
December 2



